onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Analog I/O Units  GT1-AD/DA 87

• High conversion speed of 8 ms/8 points or 4 ms/4 points.
• DIN track mounting.
Ordering Information
General Specifications
* Power for analog I/O is provided from the internal power supply.
Applicable Connector
(GT1-AD08MX, GT1-DA04MX)
Input Specifications
Output Specifications
Connector model Terminal Block Model
I/O classification I/O points I/O connections Power supply voltage I/O specification Model
Analog input
8 Molex connector
24 VDC 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 20 mA, 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V,
0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V
GT1-AD08MX
4 Terminal block GT1-AD04
Analog output 4
Molex connector
24 VDC
0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V GT1-DA04MX
Terminal block 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V, 4 to 20 mA GT1-DA04
I/O power supply voltage 20.4 to 26.4 VDC (24 VDC -15%/+10%) *
Current consumption
I/O Unit interface Internal circuitry power supply
50 mA max.
GT1-AD08MX:  100 mA max.
GT1-AD04:  100 mA max.
GT1-DA04MX:  100 mA max.
GT1-DA04:  150 mA max.
Noise immunity Conforms to IEC 61000-4-4, 2 kV (power line)